2/5/2019 By: Bryan Black, P.E.

2019-2020
Rural Secondary Recommendations
District One

Marshall County Tentative Allocation
Undistributed Balance

1. Maintenance of 130.004 Miles @ $3500 per mile
2. County Judge / Executive Expenses
Sub-Total:

Balance for Improvements:

Recommended Improvements

3. County "Flex" Funds (15% of $1,292.962.00)

4. KY 1949 - Wadesboro Road
From: MP 9.086 - KY 408
To: MP 12.074 - Marshall Graves County Line
2.988 Miles of Asphalt Resurfacing

5. KY 2606 - Jackson School Road
From: MP 0.00 - KY 402
To: MP 4.353 - KY 58
4.353 Miles of Asphalt Resurfacing

6. KY 1396 - George Clark Road South
From: MP 0.000 - KY 795
To: MP 2.453 - U.S. 68
2.453 Miles of Asphalt Resurfacing

7. Asphalt patching, aggerate, and pipe replacement

9.794 Miles Of Resurfacing

$ 1,292,962.00
$ 314,197.00

S (455,014.00)
$  (2,400.00)

S (457,414.00)
$ 1,149,745.00

$ 193,944.30

$ 277,000.00

$ 383,000.00

$ 190,000.00

$ 105,000.00

$1,148,944.30

$850,000.00
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